Offsite excursions/Attractions near Embassy Suites Sacramento
Riverfront

e Old Town Sacramento — State Historic Park — Boutique shopping, museums & restaurants
oldsacramento.com

e Laughs Unlimited Comedy Club (1 block) http: laughsunlimi
e Crocker Art Museum (2 blocks) http://www.crockerartmuseum.org/
e Hornblowers River cruises (2 blocks) http://www.hornblower.com/home/sac

e Sacramento Jet Boat Tours (2 blocks) https://sacramentojetboats.com/

e Rivercats Baseball and Sutter Health Park Events (3 Blocks) https://www.sutterhealthpark.com/
e Old Town Sacramento Underground Tours (4 blocks) http://www.historicoldsac.org

e (California State Railroad Museum (4 blocks) http://www.csrmf.org/

e (California Museum (4 blocks) https://www.californiamuseum.org/
e Sacramento History Museum (4 blocks) http://sachistorymuseum.org/

e Downtown Commons DOCO — Dine, Play and Shop (5 blocks) http://www.docosacramento.com/

e Cinemark Century DOCO and XD (5 blocks)
https://cinemark.com/northern-california/century-doco-and-xd

e (Golden 1 Center — Concert and Sports Arena (6 blocks) https://www.goldenIcenter.com/

e Flatstick Pub —Mini Golf, Beer, Food (6 blocks) https:/www.tipsyputt.com/

e California Capitol Building & Museum (8 blocks) http://capitolmuseum.ca.gov/the-museum/general-info

e Esquire [-Max Theatre (1 mile) http://www.imax.com/imax-esquire-oo

e West Capitol Bowling (1 mile) http:/www.capbowl.com/

e Sutter’s Fort State Historical Park (2 miles) http://www.suttersfort.org/

e Sacramento Zoo (4 miles) https://www.saczo0.org/

e Fairytale Town (4 miles) https://www.fairytaletown.org/

e Sacramento River Train (14 miles) https://www.riverfoxtrain.com/

e Clarksburg Area wineries and Old Sugar Mill tasting rooms (15 miles) http://www.oldsugarmill.com/

e [odi Wine Tasting (35 miles) http://www.lodiwine.com/

o Amador County Wine Tasting (45 miles) http://amadorwine.com/

e Sacramento 365, Year-round source for local events http://www.sacramento365.com/
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e Off the Chain (Brew) Bike Tours https://sactownbikebus.com/

e Golf Courses within 15 minutes: Teal Bend, William Land, Bing Maloney, Haggin Oaks, Bartley

Cavanaugh, Cordova, Campus Commons

Restaurants

Marketplace Café
Joes’ Crab Shack
Rio City Café

Hoppy Brewing Kitchen/Hopgarden

Pilot House (Delta King)
Firehouse

Round Table Pizza
Fanny Ann’s Saloon
O’Malley’s

River City Saloon
Backdoor Lounge
Railroad Fish and Chips
Honey and the Trapcat
Willies Burgers
Subway

Old Town Sacramento

100 Capitol Mall (Embassy Suites) 916-326-5000

1210 Front Street
11110 Front Street
1022 Second Street
1000 Front Street
1112 2 Street

127 K Street

1023 2" Street
1109 2™ Street

916 2™ Street

1112 Firehouse Alley
1100 Front Street
1023 Front St

110 K St

1125 2" Street

916-553-4249
916-442-8226
916-441-2211
916-441-4440
916-442-4772
916-443-7461
916-441-0505
916-492-1230
916-443-6852
916-442-5751
916-443-7300
916-661-5852
916-573-3897
916-447-7833

DOCO (Downtown Commons / Near Golden 1 Center)

Yard House

Sauced BBQ and Spirits
Burger Lounge

Punch Bowl Social
Flatstick Pub

The Pizza Press
Foundation

Echo & Rig Steakhouse
Polanco Cantina

Tiger Bar + Restaurant
Fizz Champagne & Bubbles Bar
WHIRED Wine Bar
MidiCi Neapolitan Pizza
Darling Aviary

IL Fornaio

Morton’s The Steakhouse
Camden Spit & Larder
House Kitchen and Bar

Frank Fat’s (Chinese)

Ella Dining Room and Bar
Mikuni Midtown (Sushi)
Cafeteria 15 L

The Waterboy

405 K St #100

1028 7th Street

405 K St Ste 230

500 J St Ste 100

630 K St #120

405 K St Suite 240
400 L Street

S00NW IS

414 K St Ste 240

722 K Street

615 David J Stern Walk Ste 105
410 L St

728 K St.

721 K St.

400 Capitol Mall

621 Capitol Mall

555 Capitol Mall #100
555 Capitol Mall

Downtown/Midtown Restaurants

806 L St

1131 K St

1530 J Street
1116 15th St
2000 Capitol Ave

916-441-5001
916-400-4341
916-701-9455
916-925-5610
916-872-0772
916-399-4992
916-321-9522
916-619-8939
916-536-7250
916-269-1439
916-573-3909
916-823-5008
916-431-7341
916-758-5715
916-446-4100
916-442-5091
916-619-8897
916-498-9924

916-442-7092
916-443-3772
916-447-2112
916-492-1960
916-498-9891


https://sactownbikebus.com/
tel:916-400-4341

Ink Eats & Drinks (Open late)
Capitol Garage

Tank House BBQ & Bar
Bwak! By Urban Roots (Chicken)
Pasesanos Midtown

Tapa The World

Aioli Bodega Espanol

Red Rabbit Kitchen & Bar
Binchoyaki

Tower Café

Magpie

Hook & Ladder

Moxie

Mulvaney’s B&L

Beast & Bounty

Midtown Sushi

Public House Downtown
Burgers & Brew - Midtown
Burgers & Brew — West Sac
Iron Horse Tavern

Mexican
Vallejo’s Restaurant
Ernesto’s Mexican Food
Zocalo Restaurant
Centro Cocina
Tress Hermanas
Azul Mexican Food & Tequila Bar
Mayahuel

Southern
The Porch Restaurant & Bar
South
Sandra Dee’s BBQ
World Famous HOTBOYS

Brew Pubs & Breweries

2730 N St

1500 K St

1925 J St

1409 R St

1806 Capitol Ave
2413 J Street
1800 L Street
2718 J St

2226 10™ St
1518 Broadway
1601 16™ St
1630 S St

2028 H St

1215 19" St
1701 R St

2801 P St

1132 16" Street
1409 R Street
317 3¢ St

1800 15™ Street

1900 4™ Street
1901 16" Street
1801 Capitol Mall
28" & J Street
2416 K Street
1050 20™ Street
1200 K Street

1815 K Street
2005 11" Street
601 15" Street
11521 St

Urban Roots Brewery & Smokehouse 1322 V Street

Drakes Brewing: The Barn
Arlo Craft Brewery
Fieldwork Brewing Company
Devise Brewing Company
Big Stump Brewing Company
Bike Dog Broadway Taproom
Rubhstaller Brewing BSMT
Streets of London

985 Riverfront St (West Sac)

2004 Capitol Ave
1805 Capitol Ave
1610 R St#145
1716 L St

915 Broadway Ste 200

726 K Street
1804 J Street

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IH 857g1aSA

916-456-2800
916-444-3633
916-431-7199
916-376-7531
916-447-8646
916-442-7690
916-447-9440
916-706-2275
916-469-9448
916-441-0222
916-452-7594
916-442-4885
916-443-7585
916-441-6022
916-244-4016
916-288-9971
916-446-0888
916-442-0900
916-572-0909
916-448-4488

916-443-8488
916-441-5850
916-441-0303
916-442-2552
916-443-6919
916-447-4040
916-441-7200

916-444-2423
916-382-9722
916-448-6375
916-469-9139

916-706-3741
510-423-0971
916-436-7711
916-329-8367
916-661-6804
916-668-7433
916-475-1808
916-447-1881
916-498-1388


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lH_857q1aSA

